

Terms and Conditions – Bayu Somerset Promotion

Promotion Details:

RM10 OFF with a minimum spend of RM150

Promo Code: BSN10

Promotion Period:

1 March 2025 – 31 August 2025

Click <u>here</u> to find a Bayu Somerset outlet near you.

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. Payment must be made with BSN Credit Card/-i or BSN Debit Card/-i ("BSN Cards").
- 2. All spend is based on a single receipt and subject to availability.
- 3. The Promotion is valid for purchase at all Bayu Somerset outlets and official website at www.bayusomerset.com.
- 4. Unless otherwise specifically mentioned herein, the promotion cannot be exchanged for cash or used in conjunction with other discounts, promotions, vouchers or loyalty/privilege cards.
- 5. The promotion is subject to tax or levies, where applicable.
- 6. The promotion is subject to the Terms and Conditions specified herein and the Terms and Conditions of the respective Merchant which are available on www.bayusomerset.com.
- 7. Bank Simpanan Nasional ("BSN") and the respective merchants reserve the right to amend, shorten, cancel, suspend or terminate this Promotion or any part of these Terms and Conditions by giving twenty-one (21) calendar days prior notice to BSN Card members. Such notice may be published by BSN at its website at www.bsn.com.my, and/or through any other mode of communication as determined by BSN.
- 8. The Privacy Policy on BSN's website at www.bsn.com.my shall apply.

<u>Disclaimer</u>

BSN does not assume any responsibility for the products and services offered under this promotion. The products and service offered herein shall be under the sole responsibility of and shall be governed by the terms and conditions set out by the respective merchants. Any inquiry or dispute arising from these products and services shall be referred to the relevant merchants.